Certified to most International Standards
Global Manufacturer of Storage Solutions
Certifications
Modernized Facilities
Aenon Safety LLC is a leading global manufacturer and partner, specializing in safety
products and equipment. We collaborate with a wide network of manufacturers, facilitating
the global distribution of top-tier safety gear. Our commitment to quality and safety excel-
lence is at the core of our operations. We bridge the gap between manufacturers and

FLAMMABLE LIQUIDS AND CHEMICALS SAFETY STORAGE
Capacity
Gal/Ltr
                D × W × H
mm
Adjustable
Shelves   pcs
Shelves
capacity   kg Door type Model
Yellow
Model
 red
Model
 Blue
4/15 560x430x430 1 50 single door ASYC0004 ASYC0004R ASYC0004B
12/45 890x590x460 1 50 single door ASYC0012 ASYC0012R ASYC0012B
13/45 460x1090x460 - - double door ASYC0013 ASYC0013R ASYC0013B
23/87 890x860x490 1 50 double door ASYC0023 ASYC0023R ASYC0023B
22/83 1650x590x460 2 50 single door ASYC0022 ASYC0022R ASYC0022B
30/114 1120x1090x460 1 100 double door ASYC0030 ASYC0030R ASYC0030B
45/170 1650x1090x460 2 100 double door ASYC0045 ASYC0045R ASYC0045B
60/227 1650x860x860 2 100 double door ASYC0060 ASYC0060R ASYC0060B
90/340 1650x1090x860 2 100 double door ASYC0090 ASYC0090R ASYC0090B
110/410 1650x1500x860 2 100 double door ASYC0110 ASYC0110R ASYC0110B
13
IN
D
U